Team Overall Results

MS Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Place Name
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Valders

Sheboygan Falls
Kiel

New Holstein

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Roncalli

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:11:06.82
00:11:44.68
00:11:57.00
00:12:09.91
00:12:24.03
00:13:18.29
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39
63
79
90
99
130

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
Chilton 00:12:46.66 4
Brillion 00:13:07.58 3
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MS Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Valders 00:11:06.82 13 39
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 973  Ethan Lau 00:10:47.18 4
2 5 980 Kolten Schisel 00:10:47.84 5
3 6 983 Josh Welch 00:10:56.01 6
4 8 977  Landen Pinkerton 00:11:13.87 8
5 19 972  Ethan Fuka 00:11:49.20 16
6 20 971  Tyler Endter 00:11:50.79 (17)
7 21 974  Lucas Mills 00:11:55.25 (18)
2 Sheboygan Falls 00:11:44.68 8 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 822  Nolan Fladvid 00:10:46.48 3
2 7 821  Grant Cotter 00:11:02.35 7
3 12 820 Dominic Cotter 00:11:18.64 10
4 17 819  Sean Allen 00:11:46.14 14
5 39 825 Carter Tresp 00:13:49.77 29
6 40 826  Jackson Tresp 00:14:00.92 (30)
7 43 827  Oakley Weber 00:14:10.07 (32)
3 Kiel 00:11:57.00 7 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 273  Austin Helms 00:10:33.59 1
2 16 276 Madden Vogel 00:11:44.96 13
3 23 271 Elam Cafferty 00:12:11.60 19
4 27 270 Cash Achter 00:12:25.24 21
5 32 275 Kai Vander Meer 00:12:49.60 25
6 45 272  Gabriel Clements 00:14:12.44 (34)
7 47 274  Carson Kraus 00:14:19.67 (35)
4 New Holstein 00:12:09.91 7 920
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 401 Landon Kees 00:10:33.60 2
2 18 403  Alex Lefeber 00:11:48.73 15
3 28 405 Gabe Preder 00:12:27.06 22
4 31 399 Gustavo Hernandaz 00:12:44.06 24
5 34 404  Garret Mueller 00:13:16.08 27
6 52 400  Jaxton Kees 00:15:02.35 (38)
7 54 402  Easton Koeck 00:16:22.77 (40)
5 Two Rivers (Clarke) 00:12:24.03 6 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 849  Jose Neuaone 00:11:14.89 9
2 13 846 James Hoffmann 00:11:27.05 11
3 25 845  Carter Gass 00:12:13.15 20
4 33 847  Will Hoffmann 00:12:53.67 26
5 44 848  Braxton Loewenbein-burt 00:14:11.41 33
6 51 850  Lucian Rippetoe 00:14:50.16 (37)
6 Roncalli 00:13:18.29 7 130
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 289 Cole Neuser 00:11:32.27 12
2 30 291  Oliver Onesti 00:12:42.47 23
3 35 284  Jesse Aguilar 00:13:28.85 28
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MS Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

41
50
53
55

288
285
286
290

Maksim Lara
Tryston DeGarmo
Henry Holzinger
Robert Neuser
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00:14:05.06
00:14:42.79
00:16:04.69
00:17:31.02

31
36

(39)

(41)
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MS Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name
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(17)
(18)

19

20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29
(30)
31

(32)

33

(34)

(35)

36
(37)

273
401
822
973
980
983
821
977
849
229
165
820
846
289
230
276
819
403
972
971
974
982
271
976
845
979
270
405
978
291
399
275
847
404
284
167
981
231
825
826
288
984
827
848
272
228
274
166
824
285
850

Austin Helms
Landon Kees
Nolan Fladvid
Ethan Lau
Kolten Schisel
Josh Welch
Grant Cotter
Landen Pinkerton
Jose Neuaone
Owen Platner
James Bartel
Dominic Cotter
James Hoffmann
Cole Neuser
Jake Propson
Madden Vogel
Sean Allen

Alex Lefeber
Ethan Fuka

Tyler Endter
Lucas Mills

Isaac Staudinger
Elam Cafferty
Dallin Pattee
Carter Gass

Cole Reinke
Cash Achter
Gabe Preder
Trevor Pinkerton
Oliver Onesti
Gustavo Hernandaz
Kai Vander Meer
Will Hoffmann
Garret Mueller
Jesse Aguilar
Merrick Oftt
Westen Schisel
Jack Vernon
Carter Tresp
Jackson Tresp
Maksim Lara
Christian Zipperer
Oakley Weber
Braxton Loewenbein-burt
Gabriel Clements
Grant Lisowe
Carson Kraus
Mateo Guevara-Derber
Liam Schmidt
Tryston DeGarmo
Lucian Rippetoe

Class Chip Time
6th 00:10:33.59
8th 00:10:33.60
7th 00:10:46.48
7th 00:10:47.18
8th 00:10:47.84
6th 00:10:56.01
7th 00:11:02.35
8th 00:11:13.87
8th 00:11:14.89
8th 00:11:16.94
8th 00:11:18.23
8th 00:11:18.64
8th 00:11:27.05
6th 00:11:32.27
8th 00:11:44.35
8th 00:11:44.96
8th 00:11:46.14
6th 00:11:48.73
8th 00:11:49.20
7th 00:11:50.79
7th 00:11:55.25
6th 00:11:58.03
8th 00:12:11.60
8th 00:12:12.63
8th 00:12:13.15
8th 00:12:13.97
6th 00:12:25.24
8th 00:12:27.06
6th 00:12:30.71
6th 00:12:42.47
6th 00:12:44.06
6th 00:12:49.60
7th 00:12:53.67
7th 00:13:16.08
5th 00:13:28.85
6th 00:13:32.91
5th 00:13:36.83
7th 00:13:47.81
7th 00:13:49.77
7th 00:14:00.92
7th 00:14:05.06
6th 00:14:08.19
8th 00:14:10.07
8th 00:14:11.41
6th 00:14:12.44
5th 00:14:17.54
8th 00:14:19.67
6th 00:14:31.60
7th 00:14:34.88
5th 00:14:42.79
8th 00:14:50.16
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Team
Kiel
New Holstein

Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Valders

Valders

Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Chilton

Brillion

Sheboygan Falls
Two Rivers (Clarke)
Roncalli

Chilton

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
New Holstein
Valders

Valders

Valders

Valders

Kiel

Valders

Two Rivers (Clarke)
Valders

Kiel

New Holstein
Valders

Roncalli

New Holstein

Kiel

Two Rivers (Clarke)
New Holstein
Roncalli

Brillion

Valders

Chilton

Sheboygan Falls
Sheboygan Falls
Roncalli

Valders

Sheboygan Falls
Two Rivers (Clarke)
Kiel

Chilton

Kiel

Brillion

Sheboygan Falls
Roncalli

Two Rivers (Clarke)
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(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)

400
286
402
290

MS Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Jaxton Kees
Henry Holzinger
Easton Koeck
Robert Neuser

6th
5th
6th
5th

00:15:02.35
00:16:04.69
00:16:22.77
00:17:31.02
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New Holstein
Roncalli
New Holstein
Roncalli
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