Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Valders	00:11:06.82	39				
2	Sheboygan Falls	00:11:44.68	63				
3	Kiel	00:11:57.00	79				
4	New Holstein	00:12:09.91	90				
5	Two Rivers (Clarke)	00:12:24.03	99				
6	Roncalli	00:13:18.29	130				

	non-Scoring Teams								
-	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>						
	Chilton	00:12:46.66	4						
	Brillion	00:13:07.58	3						

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:44 PM Page: 1 of 5

	<u>Team Name</u>				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Valders				00:11:06.82	13	39
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	973	Ethan Lau		00:10:47.18	4
	2	5	980	Kolten Schisel		00:10:47.84	5
	3	6	983	Josh Welch		00:10:56.01	6
	4	8	977	Landen Pinkerton		00:11:13.87	8
	5	19	972	Ethan Fuka		00:11:49.20	16
	6	20	971	Tyler Endter		00:11:50.79	(17)
	7	21	974	Lucas Mills		00:11:55.25	(18)
2	Sheboygan Falls				00:11:44.68	8	63
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	822	Nolan Fladvid		00:10:46.48	3
	2	7	821	Grant Cotter		00:11:02.35	7
	3	12	820	Dominic Cotter		00:11:18.64	10
	4	17	819	Sean Allen		00:11:46.14	14
	5	39	825	Carter Tresp		00:13:49.77	29
	6	40	826	Jackson Tresp		00:14:00.92	(30)
	7	43	827	Oakley Weber		00:14:10.07	(32)
3	Kiel				00:11:57.00	7	79
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	273	Austin Helms		00:10:33.59	1
	2	16	276	Madden Vogel		00:11:44.96	13
	3	23	271	Elam Cafferty		00:12:11.60	19
	4	27	270	Cash Achter		00:12:25.24	21
	5	32	275	Kai Vander Meer		00:12:49.60	25
	6	45	272	Gabriel Clements		00:14:12.44	(34)
	7	47	274	Carson Kraus		00:14:19.67	(35)
4	New Holstein				00:12:09.91	7	90
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	401	Landon Kees		00:10:33.60	2
	2	18	403	Alex Lefeber		00:11:48.73	15
	3	28	405	Gabe Preder		00:12:27.06	22
	4	31	399	Gustavo Hernandaz		00:12:44.06	24
	5	34	404	Garret Mueller		00:13:16.08	27
	6	52	400	Jaxton Kees		00:15:02.35	(38)
	7	54	402	Easton Koeck		00:16:22.77	(40)
5	Two Rivers (Clarke)				00:12:24.03	6	99
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	9	849	Jose Neuaone		00:11:14.89	9
	2	13	846	James Hoffmann		00:11:27.05	11
	3	25	845	Carter Gass		00:12:13.15	20
	4	33	847	Will Hoffmann		00:12:53.67	26
	5	44	848	Braxton Loewenbein-burt		00:14:11.41	33
	6	51	850	Lucian Rippetoe		00:14:50.16	(37)
6	Roncalli				00:13:18.29	7	130
		Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	14	289	Cole Neuser		00:11:32.27	12
	2	30	291	Oliver Onesti		00:12:42.47	23
	2 3	30 35	291 284	Oliver Onesti Jesse Aguilar		00:12:42.47 00:13:28.85	23 28

4	41	288	Maksim Lara	00:14:05.06	31
5	50	285	Tryston DeGarmo	00:14:42.79	36
6	53	286	Henry Holzinger	00:16:04.69	(39)
7	55	290	Robert Neuser	00:17:31.02	(41)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:44 PM Page: 3 of 5

#### Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Rih#	Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	273	Austin Helms	6th	00:10:33.59	Kiel
2	2	401	Landon Kees	8th	00:10:33.60	New Holstein
3	3	822	Nolan Fladvid	7th	00:10:35.60	Sheboygan Falls
4	4	973	Ethan Lau	7th	00:10:47.18	Valders
5	5	980	Kolten Schisel	8th	00:10:47:18	Valders
6	6	983	Josh Welch	6th	00:10:56.01	Valders
7	7	821	Grant Cotter	7th	00:10:30:01	
8	8	977	Landen Pinkerton	8th	00:11:02:35	Sheboygan Falls Valders
9	9	849	Jose Neuaone	8th	00:11:13.87	Two Rivers (Clarke)
<b>9</b> 10	0	229	Owen Platner	8th	00:11:14.69	Chilton
11	0	165	James Bartel	8th	00:11:18.23	Brillion
12	10	820	Dominic Cotter	8th	00:11:18.64	
	11	846	James Hoffmann	8th	00:11:18.04	Sheboygan Falls
13 14	12	289	Cole Neuser	6th	00:11:27:05	Two Rivers (Clarke) Roncalli
1 <del>4</del> 15	0	230	Jake Propson	8th	00:11:32:27	Chilton
16			•			
	13	276	Madden Vogel	8th	00:11:44.96	Kiel
17	14	819	Sean Allen	8th	00:11:46.14	Sheboygan Falls
18	15	403	Alex Lefeber	6th	00:11:48.73	New Holstein
19	16	972	Ethan Fuka	8th	00:11:49.20	Valders
20	(17)	971	Tyler Endter	7th	00:11:50.79	Valders
21	(18)	974	Lucas Mills	7th	00:11:55.25	Valders
22	0	982	Isaac Staudinger	6th	00:11:58.03	Valders
23	19	271	Elam Cafferty	8th	00:12:11.60	Kiel
24	0	976	Dallin Pattee	8th	00:12:12.63	Valders
25	20	845	Carter Gass	8th	00:12:13.15	Two Rivers (Clarke)
26	0	979	Cole Reinke	8th	00:12:13.97	Valders
27	21	270	Cash Achter	6th	00:12:25.24	Kiel
28	22	405	Gabe Preder	8th	00:12:27.06	New Holstein
29	0	978	Trevor Pinkerton	6th	00:12:30.71	Valders
30	23	291	Oliver Onesti	6th	00:12:42.47	Roncalli
31	24	399	Gustavo Hernandaz	6th	00:12:44.06	New Holstein
32	25	275	Kai Vander Meer	6th	00:12:49.60	Kiel
33	26	847	Will Hoffmann	7th	00:12:53.67	Two Rivers (Clarke)
34	27	404	Garret Mueller	7th	00:13:16.08	New Holstein
35	28	284	Jesse Aguilar	5th	00:13:28.85	Roncalli
36	0	167	Merrick Ott	6th	00:13:32.91	Brillion
37	0	981	Westen Schisel	5th	00:13:36.83	Valders
38	0	231	Jack Vernon	7th	00:13:47.81	Chilton
39	29	825	Carter Tresp	7th	00:13:49.77	Sheboygan Falls
40	(30)	826	Jackson Tresp	7th	00:14:00.92	Sheboygan Falls
41	31	288	Maksim Lara	7th	00:14:05.06	Roncalli
42	0	984	Christian Zipperer	6th	00:14:08.19	Valders
43	(32)	827	Oakley Weber	8th	00:14:10.07	Sheboygan Falls
44	33	848	Braxton Loewenbein-burt	8th	00:14:11.41	Two Rivers (Clarke)
45	(34)	272	Gabriel Clements	6th	00:14:12.44	Kiel
46	0	228	Grant Lisowe	5th	00:14:17.54	Chilton
47	(35)	274	Carson Kraus	8th	00:14:19.67	Kiel
48	0	166	Mateo Guevara-Derber	6th	00:14:31.60	Brillion
49	0	824	Liam Schmidt	7th	00:14:34.88	Sheboygan Falls
50	36	285	Tryston DeGarmo	5th	00:14:42.79	Roncalli
51	(37)	850	Lucian Rippetoe	8th	00:14:50.16	Two Rivers (Clarke)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:44 PM Page: 4 of 5

52	(38)	400	Jaxton Kees	6th	00:15:02.35	New Holstein
53	(39)	286	Henry Holzinger	5th	00:16:04.69	Roncalli
54	(40)	402	Easton Koeck	6th	00:16:22.77	New Holstein
55	(41)	290	Robert Neuser	5th	00:17:31.02	Roncalli

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:29:44 PM Page: 5 of 5